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Paul Baron Bailey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Baron Bailey
Postcode GL5 5HH

Date of birth May 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OMNI FUTURA LIMITED
ATLANTIS PRODUCTS TRADING
LIMITED

C B W CHINA LIMITED

C B W CHINA LIMITED

OUTLAW MUSIC LIMITED

THE SELMER GUITAR COMPANY
LIMITED

WELLSPRING DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05398231
05225466

05041658
05041658
01437533
04743218

04668033

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908747517

908747517
Flat 4 Coopers Mill
Dunkirk Mills, Nailsworth

Stroud

Gloucestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/03/2005
08/09/2004

11/02/2004
11/02/2004
19/08/2003
24/04/2003

17/02/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/07/2006

14/09/2006
13/11/2009

02/07/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director



